Citizens Gas

2020 North Meridian Street

Indianapolis, IN 46202

Substitute Thirty-Fifth Revised No. 501
Superseding Thirty-Fourth Revised Page No. 501

RIDER A

CURRENT GAS SUPPLY CHARGES

Listed below are the charges applicable to the Utility's Gas Supply Services for all Therms delivered on or
after August 1, 2014

1. Gas Rate No. S1 Variable Rate Supply: $ per Therm

Gas Rate No

Gas Rate No.
Gas Rate No.
Gas Rate No.
Gas Rate No.
Gas Rate No.

.D1
D2
D3
D4
D5
D7

Gas Supply Charge
Gas Supply Charge
Gas Supply Charge
Gas Supply Charge
Gas Supply Charge
Gas Supply Charge

0.5512
0.5910
0.4652
0.6011
1.0616
0.4587
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Gas Rate No. S2 Back-up Gas Supply Service: $ per Therm

Capacity
Commodity

Gas Supply Charge

$ 0.1008
$ 0.4692
$ 0.5700

Balancing Charges: $ per Therm

Gas Rate No.
Gas Rate No.
Gas Rate No.
Gas Rate No.
Gas Rate No.

D3
D4
D5
D7
D9

0.0050
0.0043
0.0056
0.0049
0.0444
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$ 0.0003 for Basic Delivery Service Option
$ 0.0002 for Basic Delivery Service Option
$ 0.0003 for Basic Delivery Service Option

$ 0.0022 for Basic Delivery Service Option

Current rates effective pursuant to
I.LU.R.C. Order in Cause No. 43975

Effective: August 1, 2014



